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Digital Conference System Extension Controller

TS-0604ME

Specifications
Model
Power Supply
Static Consumption
Output Power
Audio Output
Frequency Response
SNR (S/N)
THD
Over Carrier Distortion
Crosstalk Attenuation(1KHz)
Interface
Color
Weight
Dimension (mm)

TS-0604ME
~90-132V/180-264V 50/60Hz  by switch
10W
340W
Level 2Vp-p Impedance:100Ω Unbalanced
60-16KHz
> 75dB
< 0.5%
<1%
>50dB
8-pin plug ×5 / three-core AC main power socket
Black
2Kg
484(L)×305(W)×88(H)

Features
* Use together with the Standard Digital Conference System Controller to expand system capacity by connecting more units.

* Each Extension Controller can connect 128 units after connecting to system.

Can cascade up to 32 pieces Extension Controller.* 

It passed the high voltage (3500V ) test when leaving factory to meet safety standard.* 

Metal shell and internal circuit have strengthened the connection with the ground to ensure the 8000V antistatic ability.* 

2U metal case can be mounted in standard 19-inch rack, easy to place and maintenance.* 

Built-in universal power supply.* 


	页 1

