



Features

- * Use together with the Standard Digital Conference System Controller to expand system capacity by connecting more units.
- * Each Extension Controller can connect 128 units after connecting to system.
- st Can cascade up to 32 pieces Extension Controller.
- $\ensuremath{^*}$ It passed the high voltage (3500V) test when leaving factory to meet safety standard.
- * Metal shell and internal circuit have strengthened the connection with the ground to ensure the 8000V antistatic ability.
- * 2U metal case can be mounted in standard 19-inch rack, easy to place and maintenance.
- * Built-in universal power supply.

Specifications

Model	TS-0604ME
Power Supply	~90-132V/180-264V 50/60Hz by switch
Static Consumption	10W
Output Power	340W
Audio Output	Level 2Vp-p Impedance:100♀ Unbalanced
Frequency Response	60-16KHz
SNR (S/N)	> 75dB
THD	< 0.5%
Over Carrier Distortion	<1%
Crosstalk Attenuation(1KHz)	>50dB
Interface	8-pin plug ×5 / three-core AC main power socket
Color	Black
Weight	2Kg
Dimension (mm)	484(L)×305(W)×88(H)

www.itctech.com.cn Page 1 of 1